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This Document includes information regarding: 

 

1. List of activities that Inculcate Values; Necessary to Render 

Students into Responsible Citizens  
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Activities conducted for promotion of Universal Values and Ethics 

2021-2022 
 

S. 

No 

Activity Duration   

1. Plantation programme organized on Foundation 

Day  

19th July 2021 

2. Independence Day Celebration 15th August 2021 

3. Independence Day Celebration by Swaranchal 

Club-Dance 

15th August 2021 

4. Art work on parachutes by Department of 

Drawing and Painting, created art works of 

important issues related to environment-

sustainable development or practices 

30th August 2021 

onwards 

5. Plantation programme and oath taken for taking 

care of plants 

31st August 2021 

6. Hindi Divas Celebration  14th -16th September 

2021 

7. Plantation Activity to reduce Carbon Foot Print by 

Students at home or near vicinity  

20th September 2021 

8. Participated in Save Earth Programme with 

Mother Earth Project on National Unity Day 

24th September 2021 

9. Orientation Day Programmes   1st October 2021 

10. Gandhi Shastri Jayanti Celebration 2nd October 2021 

11. Cleanliness Camp under Aazadi Ka Amrit 

Mahotsav on Gandhi Shastri Jayanti 
2nd October 2021 

12. Children’s Day Celebration with Kacchi Basti  14th November 2021 

13. Run for Women Empowerment on Indira Gandhi 

Jayanti 

19th November 2021 

14. Traffic Awareness Programme in collaboration 

with Traffic Police Jaipur 

19th November 2021 

15. Constitution Day celebrated by History 

Department, NSS and Department of Political 

Science 

26th November 2021 
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16. International Human Rights Day Celebration by 

NSS and Department of Political Science 

10th December 2021 

17. Legal Awareness Programme organized in 

collaboration with National Women Commission 

and Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority 

15th December 2021 

18. Joy of Giving 22nd – 24th December 

2021 

19. Nukkad Natak and Survey on COVID Appropriate 

Behaviour and Vaccination  
23rd-24th December 

2021 

20. Participated in Run for Humanity 25th December 2021 

21. Special Camp organized by NSS  28th December 2021 

22. Joy of Giving by Social Science Association 17th January 2022 

23. Back to Roots by Social Science Association  24th January 2022 

24. Republic Day Celebration 26th January 2022 

25. “My Nation My Pride” Republic Day Celebration 

by Swaranchal Club-Dance 

26th January 2022 

26. Participated in competitions on My Vote My Right 

organized by Election Commission of India 

21st February 2022 

27. Voters Awareness Program 3th March 2022 

28. Participation in Kala Mela 9th-14th March 2022 

29. Organised Cancer Awareness Camp 11th March 2022 

30. Dandi March 12th March 2022 

31. Organized Health Checkup and Yoga Training 

Camp 

8th June 2022 

32. Yoga Day Celebration 21st June 2022 
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This Document includes information regarding: 

 

1. Photographs of the activities that Inculcate Values; Necessary 

to Render Students into Responsible Citizens (Year 2021-22) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE ACTIVITIES OF 2021-22 

1. Plantation on Foundation Day 19th July 2021 

 

 



 

2. Independence Day Celebration 15th August 2021 

 

 

 



 

3. Independence Day Celebration by Swaranchal 

Club-Dance 15th August 2021 

 

     



 

4. Art Works created on important issues related to 

environment 30th August 2021 onwards 

 

 



 

 

 



 

5. Plantation Programme 31st August 2021 

    

6.Hindi Diwas Celebration 14th -16th September 2021 

 



 

7.Plantation Activity to reduce Carbon Foot Print by 

Students 20th September 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

8. Save Earth Programme on National Unity Day 24th 

September 2021 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

9. Orientation Programme 1st October 2021 

 



 

10. Gandhi Shastri Jayanti 2nd October 2021 

 

 



 

11. Cleanliness Camp under Aazadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav 

on Gandhi Shastri Jayanti 2nd October 2021 

 

 



 

12. Children Day Celebration with Kacchi Basti 14th 

November 2021 

 

 



 

13. Run for Women Empowerment on Indira Gandhi 

Jayanti 19th November 2021 

 

 



 

 14. Traffic Awareness Programme 19th November 2021 

 

15. Constitution Day Celebration 26th November 2021 

 



 

 

 



 

16. International Human Rights Day Celebration 10th 

December 2021 

 

 



 

 



 

17. Legal Awareness Programme 15th December 2021 

 



 

18. Joy of Giving 22nd – 24th December 2021 

 

 



 

19. Nukkad Natak and Survey on COVID Appropriate 

Behaviour and Vaccination 23rd-24th December 2021 

 

 



 

 

 



 

20. Run for Humanity 25th December 2021 

 

21. Special Camp 28th December 2021 

 



 

22. Joy of Giving 17th January 2022 

 

 



 

 



 

23. Back to Roots 24th January 2022 

 

 



 

24. Republic Day Celebration 26th January 2021 

 



 

 

 

  



 

25. Republic Day Celebration by Swaranchal Club-Dance 

26th January 2021 

 



 

26. My Vote My Right 21 February 2022 

 



 

27. Voters Awareness Program 4 March 2022 

 

 

 



 

28. Kala Mela 9-14 March 2022 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

29. Cancer Awareness Program 11 March 2022 

 

30. Dandi March 12 March 2022 

 



 

 



 

31. Health Checkup and Yoga Training Camp 8 June 2022 

 

 



 

32. Yoga Day Celebration 

 

 



 

 

 


